
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 11 July 2023

M M1/2/3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R4, P M1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 36/02884P 3M 2M 1M 1MD14/01/2018

 2 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R3, M M3/2P. Parker 528760 4/01464M 4M 7P 2M 4PD01/01/2019

 3 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 19/05/2023, R3, M M3/1A. Clare 508958 14/01226M 6P 7P 7P 5MB29/01/2018

 4 FRONT ROW Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R11, P M3/2P. Reid 533466 5/01125P 6P 2Y 5P 6YB23/04/2019

 5 REGAL TORANA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R10, P M3/2C. Cooney 529843 3/0965P 8P 2P 7P 8PD28/01/2019

 6 MALAFON 2 Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R10, Y M3/2G. Herbert 534222 3/0822Y 6Y 7Y 6Y 7PB02/05/2019

 7 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R12, P M3/1M. Holgate 528123 9/0778P 4Y 6M 4P 7PB01/10/2018

 8 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2023, R3, M M3/2C. Cooney 493309 2/0718M 5M 8P 8P 7PB11/03/2017
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 1 SMART STICKER Last start winner TEM, 20/06/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Buick 554901 1/01511PD01/01/2021

 2 LET'S GO SHAN Last start winner WAG, 30/06/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Mitchell 561828 2/11501P 4P 6P 7P 3PB09/06/2021

 3 VANTAGE POINT Last start winner TEM, 04/07/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Sims 564180 1/01401P 3PB24/10/2021

 4 KAIZEN SHADOW Last start winner GBN, 23/06/2023, R1, P 5/4C. Bilal 562506 1/01021P 7P 3P 4PB16/08/2021

 5 CAWBOURNE MAYA 1 Last start placegetter MTG, 27/04/2023, R5, PR2 5/3J. Green 548900 2/11532P 4P 3P 4P 4PB15/08/2020

 6 ELARBEE BRUCE Last start placegetter WAG, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Talbot 561913 1/01413P 2P 5P (FEL)P 4PD07/06/2021

 7 ASTON PAYROLL Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Britt 557082 1/01353P 5P 3P 4P 7PD15/01/2021

 8 ARROW FERNANDO Last start placegetter DUB, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Parker 553824 1/01353P 7P 3P 5P 4PD16/01/2021

 9 ROLL WITH INDY Last start placegetter TEM, 04/07/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Edenborough 557679 2/01282P 1Y 4P 8P 6YB04/04/2021

 10 EVER HOPING Last start placegetter WAG, 23/06/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Talbot 556174 1/0963P 5P 8P 7P 6PB08/03/2021

 11 LET'S GO ENYA 3 Last start placegetter MTG, 06/07/2023, R4, PR2 5/4L. Green 553525 1/0873P 8P 8P 7P 6PB15/01/2021

 12 ADAL BALE Last start Country winner YNG, 24/06/2023, R1, Y 5/4F. Herbert 549935 1/01001Y 4Y 6P 3P 5PD29/09/2020

 13 ACE EDGE Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 04/07/2023, R9, P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 560048 1/0927P 7P 1YB11/04/2021

 14 GAMBLING GRACE Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R12, P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 2/01475P 6P 5P 2P 2PB22/02/2020

 15 AUSSIE LAD Weighted points score TEM, 13/06/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Talbot 549294 2/11448P 5P 1P 2P 8PD02/09/2020

 16 ONLY OLLIE Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R8, P 5/4C. Buick 552971 1/01395P 4P 3P 6Y 2PD14/10/2020

 17 SHE'S A LOWRY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Lowry 552071 1/01325P 8P 4P 2P 1PB07/12/2020

 18 KALIKA Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R9, Y 5/4G. Herbert 551135 1/01194Y 4P 3P 4Y 3YB17/11/2020

 19 CAWBOURNE DIOR 1 Weighted points score GEL, 02/05/2023, R10 5/4L. Green 557208 1/01068P 3P 8P 1P 6PB04/04/2021

 20 JOYOUS FUTURE Weighted points score CAP, 25/06/2023, R3, 5 5/4C. Colaiacovo 560928 1/01037P 6P 2P 5P 6YD01/04/2021

 21 DANA VIOLET Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 561605 2/11035P 3P 4P 5Y 6YB16/07/2021

 22 IDEMA BALE Weighted points score GEL, 16/05/2023, R5 5/4G. Herbert 554937 2/01027P 4P 5P 3P 8PD03/01/2021

 23 ASTON HOGAN Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Talbot 551209 1/01028P 2P 6P 8P 4PD19/08/2020

 24 FLEX UP 1 Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Cooney 557981 1/0997P 5P 3P 7P 6PB20/04/2021

 25 PABBIE BALE Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R10, Y 5/4F. Herbert 532760 1/0983Y 3Y 6Y 4Y 5PD11/04/2019
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 26 ACE'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 23/05/2023, R11, P 5/4J. Roy 564285 1/0978P 1PD27/10/2021

 27 DEADLY GLENDA Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563993 1/0978P 1PB13/10/2021

 28 OLIVE BALE Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R3, Y 5/4G. Herbert 549949 1/0945Y 5P 7P 6Y 3PB28/09/2020

 29 LADY MERLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Britt 563011 1/0874P 6P 7P 4P 5PB18/06/2021

 30 INFRA A NICKLE Weighted points score TEM, 13/06/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Talbot 559717 1/0758P 5P 8P 6P 7PD02/04/2021

 31 MISS MISSY Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Edenborough 557684 1/0727P 5Y 6P 6P 5PB04/04/2021

 32 LOVES FOR LOSERS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Cooney 541471 1/0695P 7P 8P 7P 5PB15/01/2020

 33 TARRAGANDA Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/4G. Sheather 549714 1/0598P 7Y 5P 7P 7PD12/09/2020

 34 DANA HOUDINI Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R3, Y 5/4P. Reid 560972 1/0485Y 8P 8P 8Y 7PB06/07/2021
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 1 BUY DIRT Last start winner TEM, 04/07/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Sims 562060 1/01161P 3P 5PD30/04/2021

 2 DARK LAW 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 04/07/2023, R5, P 5/4V. Wilder 554931 1/01442P 5P 1P 3P 4PD05/02/2021

 3 BINSTEAD IZZY 1 Last start Country winner GBN, 27/06/2023, R2, Y 5/4M. Holgate 554668 1/0941Y 3P 6P 5P 7PB14/11/2020

 4 SHE'S A LOWRY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Lowry 552071 1/01325P 8P 4P 2P 1PB07/12/2020

 5 LUCY'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Roy 564284 1/01228P 6P 2P 1P 4PB27/10/2021

 6 ESTELLE SOLDIER Weighted points score NOW, 19/06/2023, R10, P 5/4C. Bilal 550519 1/01206P 1P 3PB04/10/2020

 7 MS. COWGIRL Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Sims 561476 1/01144P (FEL)C 4P 8P 3PB13/05/2021

 8 SYCAMORE LUCY LU Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Tuovi 546788 1/01055P 4P 7P 5P 1PB29/03/2020

 9 CAHYA Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Parker 550463 1/0965P 8P 5P 8P 3PB10/10/2020

 10 LET'S GO ENYA 1 Weighted points score MTG, 06/07/2023, R4, PR2 5/4L. Green 553525 1/0873P 8P 8P 7P 6PB15/01/2021

 11 LADY MERLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R2, P 5/4P. Britt 563011 1/0874P 6P 7P 4P 5PB18/06/2021

 12 OUR GIRL ROCKS Last start placegetter TEM, 04/07/2023, R2, P M/1C. Bradley 559884 0/0743P 5P 5P 6P 7PB14/03/2021

 13 CREATOR Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R2, P M/1P. Sims 562057 0/01344P 2P 3P 2P 3PD30/04/2021

 14 PAINTED PONY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R2, P M/1G. Kimber 550724 0/0926P 5P 4P 3P 3YB23/10/2020

 15 SYCAMORE SARAH Weighted points score WAG, 16/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. Tuovi 546786 0/0796P 6P (FEL)P 2PB29/03/2020

 16 CAWBOURNE KIKI Weighted points score MTG, 06/07/2023, R2, PR2 M/1J. Green 550717 0/0682P 6P 8P 6P 6PB15/10/2020

 17 FREDDY Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R1, P M/1P. Sims 566098 0/0525P 5PD21/09/2021

 18 LORELLE SOLDIER 2 Weighted points score MTG, 06/07/2023, R2, PR2 M/1J. Green 552370 0/0505PB31/10/2020

 19 GREAT NAN LOWRY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0387P 7P 7P 8P 7PB20/08/2021

 20 SATIN AND LACE 1 Weighted points score M/1G. Thurkettle 556483 0/00B19/02/2021

 21 KING TURTLE Weighted points score M/1S. Ellis 565683 0/00D25/11/2021
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 1 RENEGADE PAUL Dropping in grade RIC, 21/05/2023, R10, P 2/1/2B. Talbot 538828 11/92946P 4P 1P 3P 1PD01/11/2019

 2 KATE'S DESIRE Dropping in grade TEM, 04/07/2023, R8, P 2/1/2T. O'Keefe 540760 18/172795P 8P 2P 1P 2PB02/01/2020
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 1 SOUR STRAPS Last start winner TEM, 04/07/2023, R12, P 3/1/2P. Reid 551664 13/102451P 2P 1Y 7P 6PB20/11/2020

 2 CALL ME ELF Last start placegetter TEM, 04/07/2023, R8, P 3/1/2Y. Gee 551315 9/83062P 1P 2P 3P 5PD03/11/2020

 3 GOLDEN BULLET Dropping in grade TEM, 04/07/2023, R8, P 3/1/2S. Stiff 558955 9/81894P 4P 6P 7P 2PD15/05/2021

 4 DANA DASHA Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R12, P 3/1/1R. Mcdonald 561600 8/71895P 1P 6Y 2P 5PB13/07/2021
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 1 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 2 Last start winner WAG, 30/06/2023, R4, P 4/1/2S. Parry 545210 6/42251P 3P 1P 3P 8PB26/03/2020

 2 LET'S GO BROOKE Last start winner TEM, 04/07/2023, R6, P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 539090 8/62101P 6P 2P 2P 4PB11/11/2019

 3 CLINT KEEPING Last start winner TEM, 04/07/2023, R11, P 4/1/2S. Stiff 562261 7/42011P 5P 1P 5P 5PD15/08/2021

 4 TRUDY'S CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 04/07/2023, R12, P 4/1/1L. Roy 552143 8/72072P 6P 1P 2P 5PB04/12/2020

 5 DANA ROCKET Last start placegetter TEM, 04/07/2023, R12, P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 549713 8/42023P 7Y 2P 3P 6PB12/09/2020

 6 WILCANNIA RAY Last start placegetter WAG, 30/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/2S. Parry 545208 6/51983P 8P 7P 1P 5PD26/03/2020

 7 TICK IT OFF Dropping in grade TEM, 04/07/2023, R8, P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 549711 11/92137P 4P 1P 5P 1PB12/09/2020

 8 LET'S GO DEAN Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R12, P 4/1/1G. Mitchell 561830 7/42217P 2P 1Y 1P 2PD09/06/2021

 9 LAMANCHA Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R12, P 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 543232 13/102066P 2Y 1P 5P 3YD24/02/2020

 10 CRUZIN' ACE Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R3, P 4/1/1B. Talbot 551317 8/71865P 7P 6P 2P 4PD03/11/2020

 11 LOCKED 3 Weighted points score MTG, 06/07/2023, R11, PR2 4/1/2L. Green 539307 10/0996P 4P 4P 7P 7PD07/11/2019
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 1 COOL EDGE Last start winner TEM, 04/07/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Mccorkindale 560045 4/32431P 4P 1P 3P 1PB11/04/2021

 2 JILLIBY LAYTON Last start winner TEM, 04/07/2023, R9, P 5/2R. Mcguiness 564665 3/22181P 1P 2P 1P 4PD31/10/2021

 3 ASTON HANDLEY Last start winner DUB, 01/07/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Britt 561949 4/31561P 2P 6P 6P 5PD22/03/2021

 4 WAFFLE HOUSE 3 Last start winner MTG, 06/07/2023, R4, PR2 5/2L. Green 555986 3/21201P 7P 7P 4P 6PD20/12/2020

 5 DANA SCOOT Last start placegetter TEM, 04/07/2023, R11, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 561602 6/32042P 5P 4Y 1P 1YD16/07/2021

 6 KLOUS Last start placegetter TEM, 04/07/2023, R10, P 5/3D. Breust 544884 7/11922P 4P 1P 5P (FEL)PD04/02/2020

 7 STAR CHANT Last start placegetter TEM, 04/07/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Bradley 539006 8/71802P 5P 5P 3P 3PD01/11/2019

 8 JUNE THE WEAPON Last start placegetter TEM, 04/07/2023, R11, P 5/1C. Bradley 556091 4/31563P 6P 6P 4P 1PB19/02/2021

 9 CAWBOURNE MAYA 2 Last start placegetter MTG, 27/04/2023, R5, PR2 5/3J. Green 548900 2/11532P 4P 3P 4P 4PB15/08/2020

 10 FIRE UP DALLAS 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 04/07/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543229 6/41503P 3Y 5P 3P 7PD24/02/2020

 11 POOKY HOLLER 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 04/07/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 556484 4/01493P 1Y 8P 1Y 5PB19/02/2021

 12 SHELL CITY 2 Last start placegetter MTG, 06/07/2023, R4, PR2 5/1L. Green 542010 4/31082P 6P 8P 4P 6PB19/11/2019

 13 SECRET SNAPS Last start placegetter WAG, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/3T. Mccaffery 528520 6/1933P 7Y 6Y 6P 5YB23/09/2018

 14 SASSY LEYLAH Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 04/07/2023, R12, P 5/1P. Reid 553669 7/41294Y 8P 5P 1Y 5PB02/01/2021

 15 TRUNCHBULL Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 04/07/2023, R11, P 5/2C. Bradley 548756 3/21057P 4P 5P 3P 7PB10/05/2020

 16 REGAL TORANA 2 Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 04/07/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Cooney 529843 3/2965P 8P 2P 7P 8PD28/01/2019

 17 BOOBOOK Dropping in grade TEM, 20/06/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Buick 558027 5/41328P 7P 1P 4P 4PB05/01/2021

 18 ASTON MONICA Dropping in grade WAG, 30/06/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Talbot 557079 5/41264P 7P 1P 6P 8PB15/01/2021

 19 ISAAH KEEPING Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R11, P 5/1S. Stiff 562258 5/32434P 2P 2P 3P 3PD15/08/2021

 20 SYCAMORE TRICKY Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Tuovi 557128 4/32017P 2P 4P 1P 1PD21/03/2021

 21 IMMIE BALE Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R6, Y 5/2G. Herbert 549943 4/21863Y 4Y 3P 1Y 2YB29/09/2020

 22 DANA PAULINE Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Mccorkindale 560970 3/21805P 3P 5P 1P 3PB06/07/2021

 23 POWERFUL GAS Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R11, P 5/2P. Reid 550289 5/21696P 3P 1Y 7Y 2YD02/10/2020

 24 HAWAII SUNRISE Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Clare 560437 3/21625P 4P 1P 6P 2PB20/06/2021

 25 DANA REX Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R11, P 5/2R. Mcdonald 563533 4/21617P 1Y 2P 6P 3PD30/09/2021
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 26 SEABORG BALE Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 553043 5/41474P 6P 2P 2P 8PD29/12/2020

 27 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R3, M 5/1P. Parker 528760 4/31464M 4M 7P 2M 4PD01/01/2019

 28 NOEL'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R12, P 5/1T. O'Keefe 540761 13/91414P 3Y 4P 5P 6PD02/01/2020

 29 TELL ME ANYTHING 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Parry 545206 4/11415P 6P 7P 2P 2PB26/03/2020

 30 THAI LEE Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R5, Y 5/3C. Buick 552764 3/11393Y 8P 3P 5P 3PD19/12/2020

 31 RUN HOME JACK Weighted points score DUB, 19/06/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Britt 545352 13/121325P 8P 5P 3P 6PD01/02/2020

 32 LADY MARCELLA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543235 8/61304P 6Y 2P 5Y 5PB24/02/2020

 33 ASTON MACALLAN Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Talbot 550306 3/21266P 8P 4P 4P 1PD07/08/2020

 34 CLASSY MOREIRA Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Mccaffery 538337 3/11196P 6P 2Y 4P 3YD20/10/2019

 35 REEFTON VIVI Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 4/11177P (FEL)P 5P (FEL)P 4PB12/12/2019

 36 CAWBOURNE DIOR 2 Weighted points score GEL, 02/05/2023, R10 5/4L. Green 557208 1/01068P 3P 8P 1P 6PB04/04/2021

 37 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Roberts 541476 8/71057P 8P 3P 6P 6PB15/01/2020

 38 BINSTEAD BARKER Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/2M. Holgate 543629 6/21027P 7Y 4P 7P 3PB02/03/2020

 39 FLEX UP 2 Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R4, P 5/4C. Cooney 557981 1/0997P 5P 3P 7P 6PB20/04/2021

 40 HENRY THE HAWK Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R11, P 5/1K. Gray 539089 5/3988P 1Y 7P 4P 7PD11/11/2019

 41 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Roberts 535609 5/3905P 6P 8P 4P 5PB28/06/2019

 42 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R8, P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 6/2906P 4P 5P 6P 5PB06/05/2019

 43 VENOM ENCOUNTER Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R6, Y 5/1K. Gray 547814 5/4895Y 7P 4P 4Y 7PB03/05/2020

 44 MINT FREEZE Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R4, Y 5/3G. Sheather 553326 2/1883Y 5P 4Y 4Y 4YD01/01/2021

 45 TENDER HEIGHTS Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R5, Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 549715 3/1854Y 6P 4Y 3Y 7PB12/09/2020

 46 MALAFON 1 Weighted points score GBN, 27/06/2023, R10, Y 5/4G. Herbert 534222 3/0822Y 6Y 7Y 6Y 7PB02/05/2019

 47 IT'S A PROMISE Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2023, R9, P 5/4P. Sims 562689 1/0814P 5P 4P 7P 8PB22/06/2021

 48 SWEET TOOTH Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R8, Y 5/2R. Mcdonald 551661 4/2805Y 7P 4Y 7P 5PB20/11/2020

 49 OWEN'S EDGE Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R6, P 5/2C. Mccorkindale 560042 3/2804P 4Y 4Y 6P 7PD11/04/2021

 50 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R12, P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8778P 4Y 6M 4P 7PB01/10/2018
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 51 LOVES FOR LOSERS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 16/05/2023, R5, P 5/4C. Cooney 541471 1/0695P 7P 8P 7P 5PB15/01/2020

 52 DANA XAVIER Weighted points score YNG, 24/06/2023, R5, Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 561607 3/1675Y 7P 5Y 4Y 6PD16/07/2021
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 1 REGARDS TO TONY Last start placegetter TEM, 20/06/2023, R2, P M/1R. Mcguiness 579042 0/01402P 2P (FTF)P 3PD02/08/2021

 2 CLACKLINE Last start placegetter TEM, 04/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. Smith 556857 0/0833P 7P 3P 8PD26/03/2021

 3 LET'S GO THUNDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 23/06/2023, R2, P M/1G. Mitchell 559865 0/0946P 4P 3P 2P 6PD05/06/2021

 4 MOONLIT ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 05/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Buick 563903 0/0845P 2P 5PB12/07/2021

 5 BINSTEAD NOAH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 27/06/2023, R2, Y M/1M. Holgate 554665 0/0745P 2Y 8P 5YD14/11/2020

 6 LOOT SCOOTIN' Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 07/06/2023, R1, Y M/1F. Herbert 551134 0/0707Y 6P 3YB17/11/2020

 7 SATIN AND LACE 2 First start M/1G. Thurkettle 556483 0/00B19/02/2021

 8 SYCAMORE BLUEY First start M/1J. Tuovi 556161 0/00D01/03/2021

 9 SYCAMORE RIGGLES First start M/1J. Tuovi 556162 0/00B01/03/2021

 10 JUST LIKE FAITH First start M/1A. Clare 560780 0/00B01/04/2021

 11 PENNY FAITH First start M/1A. Clare 560782 0/00B01/04/2021

 12 MS.PRINCESS First start M/1P. Sims 561473 0/00B13/05/2021

 13 CLIVE'S CHANCE First start M/1J. Roy 564293 0/00D28/10/2021

 14 MIDNIGHT PEEP First start M/1P. Parker 563197 0/00B16/09/2021

 15 BUNKHOUSE BOY Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 04/07/2023, R1, P M/1P. Sims 561469 0/0584PD13/05/2021

 16 LORELLE SOLDIER 1 Unplaced after 1 start MTG, 06/07/2023, R2, PR2 M/1J. Green 552370 0/0505PB31/10/2020

 17 MILTON'S SISTER Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 23/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Mcdonald 563990 0/0505PB13/10/2021

 18 REEFTON BLUEBELL Weighted points score WAG, 23/06/2023, R1, P M/1C. Cooney 562872 0/0396P 7PB07/09/2021

 19 GREAT NAN LOWRY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563428 0/0387P 7P 7P 8P 7PB20/08/2021

11 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  7 July 2023 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 11 July 2023

P 2 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 STREET OF DREAMS Weighted points score WPK, 01/07/2023, R9, C 2/1/1J. Opetaia 547930 12/83292C 4P 4C 1P 2PD04/04/2020

12 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  7 July 2023 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 11 July 2023

P 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DRAGGING BOOTS Last start winner TEM, 20/06/2023, R7, P 3/1/2P. Sims 561488 6/51811P 4P 7C 8C 3PD23/04/2021

 2 MELISSA KEEPING Last start placegetter TEM, 04/07/2023, R7, P 3/1/2S. Stiff 549193 12/53242P 1P 3P 2P 1PB07/08/2020

 3 MANILA MOVE Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R6, P 3/1/2C. Colaiacovo 545675 11/22434P 3P 1P 3P 2PB03/02/2020

 4 EXTREME ROCK Weighted points score TEM, 20/06/2023, R9, P 3/1/1M. Morris 556100 6/51894P 6P 4P 1P 1PD08/12/2020

13 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  7 July 2023 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 11 July 2023

P 4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RETURN MAC Dropping in grade TAR, 19/04/2023, R10, P 4/1/2S. Stiff 549196 22/103273P 2P 4P 2P 1PD07/08/2020

 2 LOCKED 2 Weighted points score MTG, 06/07/2023, R11, PR2 4/1/2L. Green 539307 10/1996P 4P 4P 7P 7PD07/11/2019

14 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  7 July 2023 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 11 July 2023

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BART'S CHANCE Last start winner TEM, 04/07/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Roy 564294 3/12181P 2P 1P 1P 4PD28/10/2021

 2 JELLYBEAN JINGLE Last start winner BEN, 05/07/2023, R7 5/3J. Fothergill 555674 7/11231P 4P 7P 6P 6PB14/12/2020

 3 BIG THUNDER Last start placegetter TEM, 04/07/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Sims 562058 2/12103P 2P 3P 1P 5PD30/04/2021

 4 PRINCE OF EGYPT Last start placegetter TEM, 04/07/2023, R5, P 5/3Y. Gee 555324 2/11653P 7P 3P 4P 2PD25/11/2020

 5 ROWDY REBEL Last start placegetter BEN, 05/07/2023, R12 5/4J. Fothergill 553652 3/01472P 4P 3P 5P 5PD25/12/2020

 6 DARK LAW 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 04/07/2023, R5, P 5/4V. Wilder 554931 1/01442P 5P 1P 3P 4PD05/02/2021

 7 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 30/06/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Parry 545210 6/12251P 3P 1P 3P 8PB26/03/2020

 8 WAFFLE HOUSE 1 Last start Provincial winner MTG, 06/07/2023, R4, PR2 5/4L. Green 555986 3/01201P 7P 7P 4P 6PD20/12/2020

 9 BINSTEAD IZZY 2 Last start Country winner GBN, 27/06/2023, R2, Y 5/4M. Holgate 554668 1/0941Y 3P 6P 5P 7PB14/11/2020

 10 NELLIE CREEK 1 Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 04/07/2023, R7, P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 6/2906P 4P 5P 6P 5PB06/05/2019

 11 QUORRA BALE 1 Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 04/07/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 5/1905P 6P 8P 4P 5PB28/06/2019

 12 LET'S GO GEORGI Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Mitchell 561827 3/02194P 2P 2P 3P 1PB09/06/2021

 13 CAWBOURNE GINGER Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Talbot 557223 4/11983P 3P 2P 2P 7PB02/04/2021

 14 BRINDABELLA BOY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Cormie 529586 13/101854P 5P 6M 1C 2PD07/12/2018

 15 LET'S GO MARTY Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Mitchell 561825 2/11596P 1P 2P 4P 6PD09/06/2021

 16 ASTON PLUS Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R7, P 5/4P. Britt 561948 4/01535P 5P 1P 4P 4PD22/03/2021

 17 FIRE UP DALLAS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R6, P 5/3G. Thurkettle 543229 6/11503P 3Y 5P 3P 7PD24/02/2020

 18 POOKY HOLLER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R9, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 556484 4/01493P 1Y 8P 1Y 5PB19/02/2021

 19 TELL ME ANYTHING 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R5, P 5/2S. Parry 545206 4/21415P 6P 7P 2P 2PB26/03/2020

 20 BETTY MAYO Weighted points score WAG, 30/06/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Talbot 550276 6/11395P 1P 7P 7C 4PB28/09/2020

 21 LADY MARCELLA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543235 8/01304P 6Y 2P 5Y 5PB24/02/2020

 22 SHELL CITY 1 Weighted points score MTG, 06/07/2023, R4, PR2 5/4L. Green 542010 4/01082P 6P 8P 4P 6PB19/11/2019

 23 LET'S GO ENYA 2 Weighted points score MTG, 06/07/2023, R4, PR2 5/4L. Green 553525 1/0873P 8P 8P 7P 6PB15/01/2021

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  7 July 2023 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 11 July 2023

P M 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PAINTED PONY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 04/07/2023, R2, P M/1G. Kimber 550724 0/0926P 5P 4P 3P 3YB23/10/2020

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  7 July 2023 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 11 July 2023

P 1 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LOCKED 1 Weighted points score MTG, 06/07/2023, R11, PR2 1/2L. Green 539307 10/8996P 4P 4P 7P 7PD07/11/2019

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  7 July 2023 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 11 July 2023

P 3 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BRINDABELLA BOY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 30/06/2023, R7, P 3/1/2D. Cormie 529586 13/11854P 5P 6M 1C 2PD07/12/2018

18 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  7 July 2023 - 07:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

TEM Tuesday, 11 July 2023

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 EXTREME RIP Last start placegetter TEM, 04/07/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Morris 556106 2/01652P 7P 6P 2Y 3PB08/12/2020

 2 WAFFLE HOUSE 2 Last start Provincial winner MTG, 06/07/2023, R4, PR2 5/4L. Green 555986 3/01201P 7P 7P 4P 6PD20/12/2020
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